Spring 2021 Semeste

l
[ SONCORDIA

UNIVERSITY IRVINE

Nursing Course Schedule

CRN Course

Enrolled  Title Credit Instructor Meeting Room Comments

A16 - Week 1 - 16 Weeks 1/11/2021 - 5/7/2021

NUSA - Nursing: ABSN

31323 NUSA203-1 31/35 ADLT MEDICAL/SURGICAL NURS THY 3 Natalini-WhitmordBy Arrangement
31324 NUSA203-2 32/35 ADLT MEDICAL/SURGICAL NURS THY 3 Natalini-WhitmordBy Arrangement
31325 NUSA205-1 31/35 PATHOPHYSIOLOGY 2 Mationg By Arrangement
31326 NUSA205-2 32/35 PATHOPHYSIOLOGY 2 Mationg By Arrangement
31327 NUSA207-1 30/35 PHARMACOTHERAPEUTICS 2 King By Arrangement
31328 NUSA207-2 32/35 PHARMACOTHERAPEUTICS 2 King By Arrangement
31329 NUSA292-1 6/10 ADLT MEDICAL/SURGICAL NURS CLN 4 King By Arrangement
31338 NUSA292-10 3/10 ADLT MEDICAL/SURGICAL NURS CLN 4 Ryals By Arrangement
31330 NUSA292-2 5/10 ADLT MEDICAL/SURGICAL NURS CLN 4 Natalini-WhitmordBy Arrangement
31331 NUSA292-3 6/10 ADLT MEDICAL/SURGICAL NURS CLN 4 Heravi By Arrangement
31332 NUSA292-4 5/10 ADLT MEDICAL/SURGICAL NURS CLN 4 Entzel By Arrangement
31333 NUSA292-5 7/10 ADLT MEDICAL/SURGICAL NURS CLN 4 Chatwin By Arrangement
31334 NUSA292-6 10/10 ADLT MEDICAL/SURGICAL NURS CLN 4 Woods By Arrangement
31335 NUSA292-7 5/10 ADLT MEDICAL/SURGICAL NURS CLN 4 Masi By Arrangement
31336 NUSA292-8 10/10 ADLT MEDICAL/SURGICAL NURS CLN 4 Hiroi By Arrangement
31337 NUSA292-9 6/10 ADLT MEDICAL/SURGICAL NURS CLN 4 Lam By Arrangement
31301 NUSA400-1 7/15 ADV SENIOR PRECEPTORSHIP CLINI 3 Bowman By Arrangement
31801 NUSA400-10 6/15 ADV SENIOR PRECEPTORSHIP CLINI 3 Ponzo By Arrangement
31302 NUSA400-2 9/15 ADV SENIOR PRECEPTORSHIP CLINI 3 Buenaventura By Arrangement
31303 NUSA400-3 7/15 ADV SENIOR PRECEPTORSHIP CLINI 3 Cottrell By Arrangement
31304 NUSA400-4 5/15 ADV SENIOR PRECEPTORSHIP CLINI 3 Boyle By Arrangement
31305 NUSA400-5 2/15 ADV SENIOR PRECEPTORSHIP CLINI 3 Holt By Arrangement
31306 NUSA400-6 7/15 ADV SENIOR PRECEPTORSHIP CLINI 3 Firestone By Arrangement
31307 NUSA400-7 6/15 ADV SENIOR PRECEPTORSHIP CLINI 3 Stanley By Arrangement
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Spring 2021 Semeste

l
[ SONCORDIA

UNIVERSITY IRVINE

Nursing Course Schedule

CRN Course Enrolled  Title Credit Instructor Meeting Room Comments

A16 - Week 1 - 16 Weeks 1/11/2021 - 5/7/2021

NUSA - Nursing: ABSN

31308 NUSA400-8 5/15 ADV SENIOR PRECEPTORSHIP CLINI 3 Thomas By Arrangement
31683 NUSA400-9 7/15 ADV SENIOR PRECEPTORSHIP CLINI 3 Perez By Arrangement
31309 NUSA409-1 7/15 ADV SR PRECEPTORSHIP SEMINAR 1 Bowman By Arrangement
31310 NUSA409-2 10/15 ADV SR PRECEPTORSHIP SEMINAR 1 Buenaventura By Arrangement
31311 NUSA409-3 7/15 ADV SR PRECEPTORSHIP SEMINAR 1 Cottrell By Arrangement
31312 NUSA409-4 10/15 ADV SR PRECEPTORSHIP SEMINAR 1 Boyle By Arrangement
31313 NUSA409-5 10/15 ADV SR PRECEPTORSHIP SEMINAR 1 Holt By Arrangement
31314 NUSA409-6 8/15 ADV SR PRECEPTORSHIP SEMINAR 1 Firestone By Arrangement
31315 NUSA409-7 9/15 ADV SR PRECEPTORSHIP SEMINAR 1 Stanley By Arrangement
31317 NUSA494-1 11/15 COMMUNITY HEALTH NURS CLINICAL 2 Neeman By Arrangement
31318 NUSA494-2 10/15 COMMUNITY HEALTH NURS CLINICAL 2 Neeman By Arrangement
31319 NUSA494-3 10/15 COMMUNITY HEALTH NURS CLINICAL 2 Zamora By Arrangement
31320 NUSA494-4 10/15 COMMUNITY HEALTH NURS CLINICAL 2 Zamora By Arrangement
31321 NUSA494-5 10/15 COMMUNITY HEALTH NURS CLINICAL 2 Vega By Arrangement
31322 NUSA494-6 10/15 COMMUNITY HEALTH NURS CLINICAL 2 Neeman By Arrangement
AO8 - Week 1 - 8 Weeks 1/11/2021 - 3/7/2021

NUSA - Nursing: ABSN

31341 NUSA294-1 18/25 NURSING SKILLS LAB 2 Rae By Arrangement
31342 NUSA294-2 22/25 NURSING SKILLS LAB 2 Entzel By Arrangement
31343 NUSA294-3 221725 NURSING SKILLS LAB 2 Entzel By Arrangement
31578 NUSA294E-1 1/0 NURSING SKILLS LAB 2 Rae By Arrangement
31344 NUSA301-1 31/35 ADV MEDI/SURGICAL NURSG THEORY 3 Holt By Arrangement
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CRN Course

AO08 - Week 1 - 8 Weeks

NUSA - Nursing: ABSN

31345
31346
31347
31348
31349
31350
31351
31352
31353
31354
31355
31356
31357
31359
31360
31361
31362
31363
31364
31365
31366
31339

NUSA 303-1
NUSA 305-1
NUSA307-1
NUSA 392-1
NUSA392-2
NUSA392-3
NUSA392-4
NUSA 392-5
NUSA 394-1
NUSA 394-2
NUSA 394-3
NUSA 394-4
NUSA 394-5
NUSA 396-1
NUSA 396-2
NUSA 396-3
NUSA 396-4
NUSA 396-5
NUSA 398-1
NUSA 398-2
NUSA 398-3
NUSA403-1

31/35
30/35
32/35
6/12
6/8
7/8
6/8
6/8
718
8/8
6/8
6/8
4/8
5/8
8/8
5/8
718
5/8
12/12
12/12
81/8
61/70

JO7 - Week 10 - 7 Weeks
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UNIVERSITY IRVINE

Enrolled Title

1/11/2021 - 3/7/2021

MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING THEORY
PSYCH/MENTAL HLTH NURS THRY
PEDIATRIC NURSING THEORY

ADV MEDI/SURGICAL NURSG CLINIC
ADV MEDI/SURGICAL NURSG CLINIC
ADV MEDI/SURGICAL NURSG CLINIC
ADV MEDI/SURGICAL NURSG CLINIC
ADV MEDI/SURGICAL NURSG CLINIC
MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING CLINICA
MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING CLINICA
MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING CLINICA
MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING CLINICA
MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING CLINICA
PSYCH/MENTAL HLTH NURS CLINIC
PSYCH/MENTAL HLTH NURS CLINIC
PSYCH/MENTAL HLTH NURS CLINIC
PSYCH/MENTAL HLTH NURS CLINIC
PSYCH/MENTAL HLTH NURS CLINIC
PEDIATRIC NURSING CLINICAL
PEDIATRIC NURSING CLINICAL
PEDIATRIC NURSING CLINICAL

COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSG THEORY

3/15/2021 - 4/30/2021

Credit Instructor
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Dahl
Buenaventura
Cottrell

Perez

Wylie

Stanley
Valdez

Boyle

Ehlers
Machuca
Bagley
Redanz

Dahl
Buenaventura
Woods
Buenaventura
Chatwin
Buenaventura
Pecora
Ponzio
Pecora
Neeman

Meeting

By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
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Nursing Course Schedule

CRN Course

Enrolled

JO7 - Week 10 - 7 Weeks

NPHI - Philosophy: Nursing

30919

NURS - Nursing: RN-to-BSN

31402 NURS 205-OL
31403 NURS 404-OL

NPHI 467-OL

2/20

1/25
1/25

JO8 - Week 10 - 8 Weeks

NUSA - Nursing: ABSN

31371
31372
31373
31374
31375
31376
31377
31382
31378
31379
31380
31381
31386
31387
31388
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NUSA296-1
NUSA296-2
NUSA296-3
NUSA301-2
NUSA303-2
NUSA305-2
NUSA307-2
NUSA392-10
NUSA392-6
NUSA392-7
NUSA392-8
NUSA392-9
NUSA394-10
NUSA 394-11
NUSA394-12

18/25
22125
22/25
31/35
29/35
32/35
281735
9/12
9/12
6/8
3/8
4/8
5/8
0/8
0/8

CONCORDIA

UNIVERSITY IRVINE

Title

3/15/2021 - 4/30/2021

BIOETHICS AND HEALTHCARE

PATHOPHYSIOLOGY
WELLNESS-ALTERNATIVE THERAPIES

3/15/2021 - 5/7/2021

PHARMACOLOGY LAB
PHARMACOLOGY LAB
PHARMACOLOGY LAB

ADV MEDI/SURGICAL NURSG THEORY
MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING THEORY
PSYCH/MENTAL HLTH NURS THRY
PEDIATRIC NURSING THEORY

ADV MEDI/SURGICAL NURSG CLINIC
ADV MEDI/SURGICAL NURSG CLINIC
ADV MEDI/SURGICAL NURSG CLINIC
ADV MEDI/SURGICAL NURSG CLINIC
ADV MEDI/SURGICAL NURSG CLINIC
MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING CLINICA
MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING CLINICA
MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING CLINICA

Credit Instructor

N NN N D DN DNDNDNDNDDND W W22 A~ -

Loy

Cottle
Cottle

Tierney
Huang
Diedricks
Holt

Dahl
Buenaventura
Cottrell
Keene
Torche
Wisler
Boyle
Stanley
Dahl
STAFF
STAFF

Meeting

By Arrangement

By Arrangement
By Arrangement

By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
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Room

Comments
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w

UNIVERSITY IRVINE

Nursing Course Schedule

CRN Course Enrolled  Title Credit Instructor Meeting Room Comments

JO8 - Week 10 - 8 Weeks 3/15/2021 - 5/7/2021

NUSA - Nursing: ABSN

31383 NUSA394-7 9/12 MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING CLINICA 2 Ehlers By Arrangement
31384 NUSA394-8 8/8 MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING CLINICA 2 Machuca By Arrangement
31385 NUSA394-9 7/8 MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING CLINICA 2 Redanz By Arrangement
31393 NUSA396-10 9/12 PSYCH/MENTAL HLTH NURS CLINIC 2 Howren By Arrangement
31389 NUSA396-6 10/12 PSYCH/MENTAL HLTH NURS CLINIC 2 Buenaventura By Arrangement
31390 NUSA396-7 6/12 PSYCH/MENTAL HLTH NURS CLINIC 2 Woods By Arrangement
31391 NUSA396-8 0/8 PSYCH/MENTAL HLTH NURS CLINIC 2 STAFF By Arrangement
31392 NUSA396-9 718 PSYCH/MENTAL HLTH NURS CLINIC 2 Chatwin By Arrangement
31398 NUSA398-10 0/8 PEDIATRIC NURSING CLINICAL 2 STAFF By Arrangement
31394 NUSA398-6 10/12 PEDIATRIC NURSING CLINICAL 2 Ho By Arrangement
31395 NUSA398-7 11712 PEDIATRIC NURSING CLINICAL 2 Ponzio By Arrangement
31396 NUSA398-8 718 PEDIATRIC NURSING CLINICAL 2 Pecora By Arrangement
31397 NUSA398-9 0/8 PEDIATRIC NURSING CLINICAL 2 STAFF By Arrangement
31369 NUSA413-1 60/70 LEADERSHIP/MANAGEMENT THEORY 2 Bowman By Arrangement
31370 NUSA413-2 0/40 LEADERSHIP/MANAGEMENT THEORY 2 STAFF By Arrangement
B14 - Week 2 - 14 Weeks 1/18/2021 - 4/30/2021

NURS - Nursing: RN-to-BSN

31399 NURS494-OL 2/25 COMMUNITY HEALTH NURS CLINICAL 2 Neeman By Arrangement

BO7 - Week 2 - 7 Weeks 1/18/2021 - 3/5/2021

NURS - Nursing: RN-to-BSN
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‘ Spring 2021 Semeste
CONCORDIA
w

UNIVERSITY IRVINE

Nursing Course Schedule

CRN Course Enrolled  Title Credit Instructor Meeting Room Comments
BO7 - Week 2 - 7 Weeks 1/18/2021 - 3/5/2021

NURS - Nursing: RN-to-BSN

31401 NURS402-OL 5/25 THEOR & CONCEPT FOUND NURSING 3 Cottle By Arrangement

31400 NURS403-OL 2/25 COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSG THEORY 2 Cottle By Arrangement
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