Page 1 of 6



5/7/2021

CRN Course	Enrolled	Title	Credit	Instructor	Meeting	Room	Comments
A16 - Week 1 - 16	Weeks	1/11/2021 - 5/7/2021					
NUSA - Nursing: AE	BSN						
31323 NUSA 203-1	31 / 35	ADLT MEDICAL/SURGICAL NURS THY	3	Natalini-Whitmo	oreBy Arrangement		
31324 NUSA 203-2	32/35	ADLT MEDICAL/SURGICAL NURS THY	3	Natalini-Whitmo	oreBy Arrangement		
31325 NUSA 205-1	31/35	PATHOPHYSIOLOGY	2	Mationg	By Arrangement		
31326 NUSA 205-2	32 / 35	PATHOPHYSIOLOGY	2	Mationg	By Arrangement		
31327 NUSA 207-1	30 / 35	PHARMACOTHERAPEUTICS	2	King	By Arrangement		
31328 NUSA 207-2	32 / 35	PHARMACOTHERAPEUTICS	2	King	By Arrangement		
31329 NUSA 292-1	6 / 10	ADLT MEDICAL/SURGICAL NURS CLN	4	King	By Arrangement		
31338 NUSA 292-10	3 / 10	ADLT MEDICAL/SURGICAL NURS CLN	4	Ryals	By Arrangement		
31330 NUSA 292-2	5 / 10	ADLT MEDICAL/SURGICAL NURS CLN	4	Natalini-Whitmo	ordBy Arrangement		
31331 NUSA 292-3	6 / 10	ADLT MEDICAL/SURGICAL NURS CLN	4	Heravi	By Arrangement		
31332 NUSA 292-4	5 / 10	ADLT MEDICAL/SURGICAL NURS CLN	4	Entzel	By Arrangement		
31333 NUSA 292-5	7 / 10	ADLT MEDICAL/SURGICAL NURS CLN	4	Chatwin	By Arrangement		
31334 NUSA 292-6	10 / 10	ADLT MEDICAL/SURGICAL NURS CLN	4	Woods	By Arrangement		
31335 NUSA 292-7	5 / 10	ADLT MEDICAL/SURGICAL NURS CLN	4	Masi	By Arrangement		
31336 NUSA 292-8	10 / 10	ADLT MEDICAL/SURGICAL NURS CLN	4	Hiroi	By Arrangement		
31337 NUSA 292-9	6 / 10	ADLT MEDICAL/SURGICAL NURS CLN	4	Lam	By Arrangement		
31301 NUSA 400-1	7 / 15	ADV SENIOR PRECEPTORSHIP CLINI	3	Bowman	By Arrangement		
31801 NUSA 400-10	6 / 15	ADV SENIOR PRECEPTORSHIP CLINI	3	Ponzio	By Arrangement		
31302 NUSA 400-2	9 / 15	ADV SENIOR PRECEPTORSHIP CLINI	3	Buenaventura	By Arrangement		
31303 NUSA 400-3	7 / 15	ADV SENIOR PRECEPTORSHIP CLINI	3	Cottrell	By Arrangement		
31304 NUSA 400-4	5 / 15	ADV SENIOR PRECEPTORSHIP CLINI	3	Boyle	By Arrangement		
31305 NUSA 400-5	2/15	ADV SENIOR PRECEPTORSHIP CLINI	3	Holt	By Arrangement		
31306 NUSA 400-6	7 / 15	ADV SENIOR PRECEPTORSHIP CLINI	3	Firestone	By Arrangement		
31307 NUSA 400-7	6 / 15	ADV SENIOR PRECEPTORSHIP CLINI	3	Stanley	By Arrangement		



CRN Course	Enrolled	Title	Credit	Instructor	Meeting	Room	Comments
A16 - Week 1 - 16	Weeks	1/11/2021 - 5/7/2021					
NUSA - Nursing: AE	BSN						
31308 NUSA 400-8	5 / 15	ADV SENIOR PRECEPTORSHIP CLINI	3	Thomas	By Arrangement		
31683 NUSA 400-9	7 / 15	ADV SENIOR PRECEPTORSHIP CLINI	3	Perez	By Arrangement		
31309 NUSA 409-1	7 / 15	ADV SR PRECEPTORSHIP SEMINAR	1	Bowman	By Arrangement		
31310 NUSA 409-2	10 / 15	ADV SR PRECEPTORSHIP SEMINAR	1	Buenaventura	By Arrangement		
31311 NUSA 409-3	7 / 15	ADV SR PRECEPTORSHIP SEMINAR	1	Cottrell	By Arrangement		
31312 NUSA 409-4	10 / 15	ADV SR PRECEPTORSHIP SEMINAR	1	Boyle	By Arrangement		
31313 NUSA 409-5	10 / 15	ADV SR PRECEPTORSHIP SEMINAR	1	Holt	By Arrangement		
31314 NUSA 409-6	8 / 15	ADV SR PRECEPTORSHIP SEMINAR	1	Firestone	By Arrangement		
31315 NUSA 409-7	9 / 15	ADV SR PRECEPTORSHIP SEMINAR	1	Stanley	By Arrangement		
31317 NUSA 494-1	11 / 15	COMMUNITY HEALTH NURS CLINICAL	2	Neeman	By Arrangement		
31318 NUSA 494-2	10 / 15	COMMUNITY HEALTH NURS CLINICAL	2	Neeman	By Arrangement		
31319 NUSA 494-3	10 / 15	COMMUNITY HEALTH NURS CLINICAL	2	Zamora	By Arrangement		
31320 NUSA 494-4	10 / 15	COMMUNITY HEALTH NURS CLINICAL	2	Zamora	By Arrangement		
31321 NUSA 494-5	10 / 15	COMMUNITY HEALTH NURS CLINICAL	2	Vega	By Arrangement		
31322 NUSA 494-6	10 / 15	COMMUNITY HEALTH NURS CLINICAL	2	Neeman	By Arrangement		
A08 - Week 1 - 8 V	Veeks	1/11/2021 - 3/7/2021					
NUSA - Nursing: AE	BSN						
31341 NUSA 294-1	18 / 25	NURSING SKILLS LAB	2	Rae	By Arrangement		
31342 NUSA 294-2	22 / 25	NURSING SKILLS LAB	2	Entzel	By Arrangement		
31343 NUSA 294-3	22 / 25	NURSING SKILLS LAB	2	Entzel	By Arrangement		
31578 NUSA 294E-1	1/0	NURSING SKILLS LAB	2	Rae	By Arrangement		
31344 NUSA 301-1	31 / 35	ADV MEDI/SURGICAL NURSG THEORY	3	Holt	By Arrangement		
5/7/2021				_			Page 2



CRN Course	Enrolled	Title	Credi	t Instructor	Meeting	Room	Comments
A08 - Week 1 - 8 \	Weeks	1/11/2021 - 3/7/2021					
NUSA - Nursing: Al	BSN						
31345 NUSA 303-1	31 / 35	MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING THEORY	3	Dahl	By Arrangement		
31346 NUSA 305-1	30 / 35	PSYCH/MENTAL HLTH NURS THRY	2	Buenaventura	By Arrangement		
31347 NUSA 307-1	32 / 35	PEDIATRIC NURSING THEORY	2	Cottrell	By Arrangement		
31348 NUSA 392-1	6 / 12	ADV MEDI/SURGICAL NURSG CLINIC	2	Perez	By Arrangement		
31349 NUSA 392-2	6/8	ADV MEDI/SURGICAL NURSG CLINIC	2	Wylie	By Arrangement		
31350 NUSA 392-3	7/8	ADV MEDI/SURGICAL NURSG CLINIC	2	Stanley	By Arrangement		
31351 NUSA 392-4	6/8	ADV MEDI/SURGICAL NURSG CLINIC	2	Valdez	By Arrangement		
31352 NUSA 392-5	6/8	ADV MEDI/SURGICAL NURSG CLINIC	2	Boyle	By Arrangement		
31353 NUSA 394-1	7/8	MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING CLINICA	2	Ehlers	By Arrangement		
31354 NUSA 394-2	8/8	MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING CLINICA	2	Machuca	By Arrangement		
31355 NUSA 394-3	6/8	MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING CLINICA	2	Bagley	By Arrangement		
31356 NUSA 394-4	6/8	MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING CLINICA	2	Redanz	By Arrangement		
31357 NUSA 394-5	4/8	MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING CLINICA	2	Dahl	By Arrangement		
31359 NUSA 396-1	5/8	PSYCH/MENTAL HLTH NURS CLINIC	2	Buenaventura	By Arrangement		
31360 NUSA 396-2	8/8	PSYCH/MENTAL HLTH NURS CLINIC	2	Woods	By Arrangement		
31361 NUSA 396-3	5/8	PSYCH/MENTAL HLTH NURS CLINIC	2	Buenaventura	By Arrangement		
31362 NUSA 396-4	7/8	PSYCH/MENTAL HLTH NURS CLINIC	2	Chatwin	By Arrangement		
31363 NUSA 396-5	5/8	PSYCH/MENTAL HLTH NURS CLINIC	2	Buenaventura	By Arrangement		
31364 NUSA 398-1	12 / 12	PEDIATRIC NURSING CLINICAL	2	Pecora	By Arrangement		
31365 NUSA 398-2	12 / 12	PEDIATRIC NURSING CLINICAL	2	Ponzio	By Arrangement		
31366 NUSA 398-3	8/8	PEDIATRIC NURSING CLINICAL	2	Pecora	By Arrangement		
31339 NUSA 403-1	61/70	COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSG THEORY	2	Neeman	By Arrangement		
J07 - Week 10 - 7 Weeks 3/15/2021 - 4/30/2021							

5/7/2021



CRN Course	Enrolled	Title	Credit	Instructor	Meeting	Room	Comments
J07 - Week 10 - 7	Weeks	3/15/2021 - 4/30/2021					
NPHI - Philosophy:	Nursing						
30919 NPHI 467-OL	2/20	BIOETHICS AND HEALTHCARE	3	Loy	By Arrangement		
NURS - Nursing: RI	V-to-BSN						
31402 NURS 205-OL	1 / 25	PATHOPHYSIOLOGY	2	Cottle	By Arrangement		
31403 NURS 404-OL	1/25	WELLNESS-ALTERNATIVE THERAPIES	3	Cottle	By Arrangement		
J08 - Week 10 - 8	Weeks	3/15/2021 - 5/7/2021					
NUSA - Nursing: AE	BSN						
31371 NUSA 296-1	18 / 25	PHARMACOLOGY LAB	1	Tierney	By Arrangement		
31372 NUSA 296-2	22 / 25	PHARMACOLOGY LAB	1	Huang	By Arrangement		
31373 NUSA 296-3	22 / 25	PHARMACOLOGYLAB	1	Diedricks	By Arrangement		
31374 NUSA 301-2	31 / 35	ADV MEDI/SURGICAL NURSG THEORY	3	Holt	By Arrangement		
31375 NUSA 303-2	29 / 35	MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING THEORY	3	Dahl	By Arrangement		
31376 NUSA 305-2	32 / 35	PSYCH/MENTAL HLTH NURS THRY	2	Buenaventura	By Arrangement		
31377 NUSA 307-2	28 / 35	PEDIATRIC NURSING THEORY	2	Cottrell	By Arrangement		
31382 NUSA 392-10	9/12	ADV MEDI/SURGICAL NURSG CLINIC	2	Keene	By Arrangement		
31378 NUSA 392-6	9/12	ADV MEDI/SURGICAL NURSG CLINIC	2	Torche	By Arrangement		
31379 NUSA 392-7	6/8	ADV MEDI/SURGICAL NURSG CLINIC	2	Wisler	By Arrangement		
31380 NUSA 392-8	3/8	ADV MEDI/SURGICAL NURSG CLINIC	2	Boyle	By Arrangement		
31381 NUSA 392-9	4/8	ADV MEDI/SURGICAL NURSG CLINIC	2	Stanley	By Arrangement		
31386 NUSA 394-10	5/8	MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING CLINICA	2	Dahl	By Arrangement		
31387 NUSA 394-11	0/8	MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING CLINICA	2	STAFF	By Arrangement		
31388 NUSA 394-12	0/8	MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING CLINICA	2	STAFF	By Arrangement		
5/7/2021							Page 4 c



CRN Course	Enrolled	Title	Credit	Instructor	Meeting	Room	Comments	
J08 - Week 10 - 8 \	Weeks	3/15/2021 - 5/7/2021						
NUSA - Nursing: AB	SN							
31383 NUSA 394-7	9 / 12	MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING CLINICA	2	Ehlers	By Arrangement			
31384 NUSA 394-8	8/8	MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING CLINICA	2	Machuca	By Arrangement			
31385 NUSA 394-9	7/8	MATERNAL/CHILD NURSING CLINICA	2	Redanz	By Arrangement			
31393 NUSA 396-10	9 / 12	PSYCH/MENTAL HLTH NURS CLINIC	2	Howren	By Arrangement			
31389 NUSA 396-6	10 / 12	PSYCH/MENTAL HLTH NURS CLINIC	2	Buenaventura	By Arrangement			
31390 NUSA 396-7	6 / 12	PSYCH/MENTAL HLTH NURS CLINIC	2	Woods	By Arrangement			
31391 NUSA 396-8	0/8	PSYCH/MENTAL HLTH NURS CLINIC	2	STAFF	By Arrangement			
31392 NUSA 396-9	7/8	PSYCH/MENTAL HLTH NURS CLINIC	2	Chatwin	By Arrangement			
31398 NUSA 398-10	0/8	PEDIATRIC NURSING CLINICAL	2	STAFF	By Arrangement			
31394 NUSA 398-6	10 / 12	PEDIATRIC NURSING CLINICAL	2	Но	By Arrangement			
31395 NUSA 398-7	11 / 12	PEDIATRIC NURSING CLINICAL	2	Ponzio	By Arrangement			
31396 NUSA 398-8	7/8	PEDIATRIC NURSING CLINICAL	2	Pecora	By Arrangement			
31397 NUSA 398-9	0/8	PEDIATRIC NURSING CLINICAL	2	STAFF	By Arrangement			
31369 NUSA413-1	60 / 70	LEADERSHIP/MANAGEMENT THEORY	2	Bowman	By Arrangement			
31370 NUSA 413-2	0 / 40	LEADERSHIP/MANAGEMENT THEORY	2	STAFF	By Arrangement			
B14 - Week 2 - 14	Weeks	1/18/2021 - 4/30/2021						
NURS - Nursing: RN	N-to-BSN							
31399 NURS 494-OL	2/25	COMMUNITY HEALTH NURS CLINICAL	2	Neeman	By Arrangement			
B07 - Week 2 - 7 W	Veeks	1/18/2021 - 3/5/2021						
NURS - Nursing: RN-to-BSN								
5/7/2021							Page 5 o	



CRN Course	Enrolled	Title	Cred	it Instructor	Meeting	Room	Comments
B07 - Week 2 - 7 \	Veeks	1/18/2021 - 3/5/2021					
NURS - Nursing: Ri	N-to-BSN						
31401 NURS 402-OL	5 / 25	THEOR & CONCEPT FOUND NURSING	3	Cottle	By Arrangement		
31400 NURS 403-OL	2/25	COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSG THEORY	2	Cottle	By Arrangement		

5/7/2021